

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CCCA No.153 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	26.06.2024	<u>Dr.GRR,J</u> At request by learned counsel for the respondents for filing counters in the interlocutory applications, post this matter on 10.07.2024. The interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. Dr. GRR,J KTL	Transferred to IO folder before corrections, if any.

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE